
[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 
 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….……............

 DATE……………………..........................………....................                             CATEGORY……................................................

SL.NO CHEST NO/ NAME POSITION REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS BALL BADMINTON TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

PERFORMA
NCE 

(PREVIOUS/
CURRENT) 
10 Marks

SKILL PROFICIENCY WHILE 
PLAYING PLAYIN

G 
ABILITY 

50 
Marks

TOTAL 
MARKS 

100SERVICE  
10

SHUTTIN
G    10

SMASH 
10

RECEIVI
NG 10
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                VENUE……………....................................

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                CATEGORY……...........................................

SL No Chest No/ Name

Skill Test (40 marks)

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

  Signature & Name of Selectors

1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS BASKETBALL TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

Achievement 
Current/Previ

ous (10 
marks)

Playing 
Ability 

(50 
marks)

Ball 
handling 

(10)

Shooting 
(10)

Rebound
ing (10)

Footwork 
(10)
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                        CATEGORY……............................................................

SL NO CHEST No/Name REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS CRICKET TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

Player 
Specific 

PERFORMANC
E               

(PREVIOUS / 
CURRENT)

 (10 marks)

SKILL PROFICIENCY WHILE 
PLAYING/NETS (40 Marks)

PLAYING 
ABLITY(50 

marks)

Total 
marks 

100Batting
10

Bowling
10

Fielding
10

Wicket 
keeping 

10
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 
 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............…

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                        CATEGORY……..............................................................

SL NO CHEST No/NAME REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS FOOTBALL TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

PLAYERS 
SPECIFIC

PERFORMA
NCE  

(PREVIOUS / 
CURRENT)    

                  
(10 marks)

SKILL PROFICIENCY  WHILE PLAYING/TRAILS
 (40 Marks)

PLAYING 
ABILITY      
(50 marks)

TOTAL 
MARKS 100

Kicking with 
Inside of the 

Foot
(Push Pass)

10

Kicking with 
Inside of the 

Instep
(Lofted Kick)

10

Kicking with
 Instep

10

Heading &
Throwing

10
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 
 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............……

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                        CATEGORY……................................................................

CHEST No/NAME REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS FOOTBALL TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

                                                                       GOAL KEEPER

SL
NO

PLAYERS 
SPECIFIC

PERFORMA
NCE  

(PREVIOUS 
/ CURRENT) 
                    
 (10 marks)

SKILL PROFICIENCY  WHILE 
PLAYING/TRAILS 

(40 Marks) PLAYING 
ABILITY     

 (50 
marks)

TOTAL 
MARKS 

100DIVING 
ABILITY

10

POSITIO
NING

10

BALL 
HANDLING

10

BALL 
CLEAREN

CE
10
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..…………..                     VENUE……………………………......................…….....................

 DATE……………………......................................................                     CATEGORY…….......................................................................

Chest No/Name Dribbling Shooting Passing Faking Remarks

10 10 10 10 50
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS HANDBALL TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

SL 
NO

Achieve
ment

10

Playing 
Ability Total 

Marks 
100
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KERALA STATE SCHOOLS  TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA
HAND BALL -  GOAL KEEPER

FINAL / ZONAL/ REVENUE DIST/ SUB DISTRICT

SL NO Chest No/Name
Agility Flexibility

Remarks

10 10 10 10 10 50 100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors

High Speed 
Reaction

Coordinatio
n

Achieveme
nt

Playing 
Ability

Total 
Marks 

APPENDIX- VI

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..…………..                     VENUE……………………………......................…….....................

 DATE……………………......................................................                     CATEGORY…….......................................................................
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….....

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                        CATEGORY……................................................

Sl.No

Chest No./ Name

Dribbling Hitting Push Total

Remarks10 10 10 10 10 50 100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Selectors Name & Signature
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS HOCKEY TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

Achieve
ment

Stoppin
g

Game 
ability

APPENDIX- VI
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUB DIST] 
 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                                             VENUE………………………………….…

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                                             CATEGORY……........................................

                                     GOAL KEEPER

Sl.No Chest No./ Name
Sliding Diving Total

Remarks

10 10 10 10 10 50 100

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

 Selectors Name & Signature
1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS HOCKEY TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

Achiev
ement

Kickin
g

Stoppi
ngBy 
hand

Game 
ability

APPENDIX- VI
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 
 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                                                       VENUE…………………………………

 DATE……………………..........................……….................                                                       CATEGORY…….......................................

SL NO CHEST No/NAME REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Signature & Name of Selectors

1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS KABADDI TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

PLAYERS 
SPECIFIC

PERFORMAN
CE     

(PREVIOUS / 
CURRENT)      
                        

 (10 marks)

SKILL PROFICIENCY  WHILE PLAYING/TRAILS             
   (40 Marks)

PLAYING 
ABILITY      (50 

marks)

TOTAL 
MARKS 100

Raiding 
(10 marks)

Chain Holds
(10 marks)

Individual 
Holds

(10 marks)

Support/
Counter 

Skills
(10 marks)

APPENDIX- VI
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[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 
 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............
 DATE……………………..........................……….................                        CATEGORY……............................................................

SL NO CHEST No/NAME REMARKS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
Signature & Name of Selectors

1

2

3

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS KHO­KHO TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

PLAYERS 
SPECIFIC

                    

SKILL PROFICIENCY  WHILE PLAYING/TRAILS  
         (40 Marks) PLAYING 

ABILITY      
(50 marks)

TOTAL 
MARKS 

100Chasing
(10 marks)

Defensive
(10 marks)

Counter 
(10 marks)

Combinati
on

(10 marks)

APPENDIX- VI

PERFORMAN
CE     

(PREVIOUS / 
CURRENT)      
 (10 marks)
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APPENDIX- VI

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS  TEAM FINAL SCORE SHEET
EVENT.......................................................................................................................................................................

[FINAL – ZONAL – DIST – SUBDIST]   
VENUE................................................................................................                                      DATE………………………...........….

NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………....................               CATEGORY…………………………………...............

CHEST.NO/NAME

SELECTOR

RANK REMARKS I  II  III  TOTAL 

100 Marks 100 Marks 100 Marks 300 Marks

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
Signature Name & Designation of Selectors

1

2

3

SL. 
NO
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ATTACKERS / BLOCKERS / UNIVERSAL 

 

SL.NO 

 

CHEST.NO & NAME 

 

PERFOR

MANCE 

(PREV/ 

CURRT ) 

 

 

SERVICE 

 

 

 

RECEPTION 

 

 

SET/ 

ATTACK 

 

 

 

BLOCK 

 

 

 

 

DEFENCE 

 

 

GAME 

ABILITY 

 

 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

EMARKS 

10 10 10 10 10 10 40 100 

    1          

 

 

2          

 

 

3          

 

 

4          

 

 

5          

 

 

6          

 

 

7          

 

 

8          

 

 

9          

 

 

10          

 

 

11          

 

 

12          

 

 

13          

 

 

14          

 

 

          

 

 

[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS VOLLEYBALL  TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA
APPENDIX- VI

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3
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SETTERS                                                                                                   

 

SL.NO 

 

CHEST.NO &NAME  

 

PERFOR 

MANCE 

(PRE/ 

CURT) 

 

 

SERVICE 

 

 

SET 

 

 

 

 

ATTACK 

 

 

 

 

BLOCK 

 

 

 

 

DEFENE 

 

 

GAME 

ABILITY 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

 

REMARKS 

10 

 

10 10 10 10 10 40 100 

1          

 

 

2          

 

 

3          

 

 

4          

 

 

5          

 

 

6          

 

 

7 

 

          

8 

 

          

 

9 

          

 

10 

          

 

11 

          

 

12 

          

 

13 

          

 

14 

          

 

15 

          

 

 

 

 

 
[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS VOLLEYBALL  TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

APPENDIX- VI

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3
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LEBERO 

 

SL.NO 

 

CHEST.NO & NAME 

 

PERFOR 

MANCE 

( PREV/ 

CURT ) 

 

RECEPTION 

 

 

 

 

SET 

 

 

DEFENCE 

 

 

GAME 

ABILITY 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

 

REMARKS 

10 

 

20 10 20 40 100 

1         

 

2         

 

3         

 

4         

 

 

    5 

        

 

6 

 

 

       

 

7 

        

 

8 

        

 

9 

        

 

10 

        

 

11 

        

 

12 

        

 

 

 

Signature & Name of Selectors
1

2

3

 

 
[FINAL – ZONE – DIST – SUBDIST] 

 NAME OF DISTRICT…………………………………..………….                        VENUE………………………………….…….............

KERALA STATE SCHOOLS VOLLEYBALL  TEAM SELECTION PERFORMA

APPENDIX- VI
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